REVISION DATE 5/8/2025 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAD25
SONIC 2.5
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
SPECIFICATIONS
FEATURES
Wattage	 9W / 14W

SONIC 2.5
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE
NEW CONSTRUCTION HOUSING
RAD25 - ______ - ______ - _________ - UNV - ______ - _______ - ________ - ________ - ______ - ______ Example: RAD25-R-9-CCT-UNV-24-HX-PH-WT-EM-CP
Model Wattage Color Temperature Input Voltage Beam Angle Lens
RAD25R (Round)
RAD25S (Square)
9   9W (800LM)
14   14W (1100LM)
CCT   CCT Adj.
           (27K, 30K, 35K 40K, 50K)
DTW  1800K - 3000K
             (Dim to Warm)
UNV   120-277V
(5%-100% Triac &0-10V)
24      24°
38      38°
50      50°
None  (Leave Blank)
HX Hex Louver
Aperture Trim Finish EM Protection
Standard  (Leave Blank)
PH              Pinehole
WT   White
BK    Black
BN    Brushed Nickel
GD    Gold
CP     Copper
None  (Leave Blank)
EM      EM Battery
None  (Leave Blank)
CP      Chicago Plenum
Model Description
NCH250 New Construction Housing Plate
REVISION DATE 5/8/2025 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAD25
SONIC 2.5
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
DIMENSIONS
4.
87
”
(1
23
.8
m
m
)
3”
 (7
6m
m
)
3.15” (80mm)
2.36” (60mm)
2.36” (60mm)
9W 14W
3.15” (80mm)
3 Inch aircraft pull cable
Magnetic studs helps fasten
driver to New Construction Plate
REVISION DATE 5/8/2025 TELEPHONE: 212.931.1230 SUPPORT@RAYHIL.COM WWW.RAYHIL.COM
PROJECT: PREPARED BY:	 TYPE:
RAD25
SONIC 2.5
2.5” RECESSED  LED DOWNLIGHT
Hex Louver Lens